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Anlage
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Hallenadresse
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Sportwart/in
Schaeder, Birgit
T 07131 403265 schaeder.birgit@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Jorg, Bettina
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Maxime Wieland; T 07131255511

achim.wieland@wuerth.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Vohringer, Simon
Sandrisser, Fabian
Wieland, Maxime
Jankac, Lorenzo
Busarac, Shane
Osterholz, Finja
Metz, David
Seufert, Jonas
Werner, David
Krapf, Franziska
Krapf, Anna
Ferdinand, Anne
Herzog, Melina

14 Hoyer, Anni-Elizabeth
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10656964
10656979
10556686
10751756
10765047
20558031
10653900
10656978
10765041
20557889
20809628
20809162
20760871
20760831

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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